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2024.
2020 MAY/JUNE EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLESepedi, Sesotho, Setswana, Xitsonga,
Tshivenda FAL P3 (2½hrs)* Wednesday 3 June Music P2 Comprehension (1½hrs)
Electrical Technology (3hrs) Economics P1 (2hrs)* Thursday 4 June Consumer
Studies (3hrs) Hospitality Studies (3hrs) Religion Studies P2 (2hrs)* 3th,
2024Pearson Edexcel GCE June 2021 Examination Timetable Week ...Examination. •



When A Change Is Made To The Published Starting Time For An Examination It Is
The Responsibility Of The Centre To Inform All Candidates 1th, 2024A LEVEL BTEC
TIMETABLE May/June 2020Mathematics 9MA0/1 ... A LEVEL & BTEC TIMETABLE –
May/June 2020 WEEK 2 WEEK 1 Tue 19 May PRE EXAM SERIES PUBLIC EXAMS Mon 4
May Fri 15 May Mon 11 May Fri 1 May Thurs 14 May Thurs 21 May Fri 22 May Mon
18 May Thurs 4 Jun WEEK 3 Wed 20 May HALF TERM. A LEVEL & BTEC TIMETABLE –
May/June 2020 2th, 2024.
PEARSON EDEXCEL GCE EXAMINATIONS MAY / JUNE 2021 TIMETABLE ...PE –GCE
Timetable MAY JUNE 2021 PEARSON EDEXCEL GCE EXAMINATIONS –MAY / JUNE
2021 TIMETABLE The Examination Timetables Are Decided By Pearson Edexcel. It Is
The Candidates’ Responsibility To Check Carefully The Relevant Examination
Timetables (including IAL / GCE / IGCSE / GCSE) Before Submitting Entries So As To
Avoid Timetable Clashes Among Subjects Entered And Prohibited Combination ...
1th, 2024GCSE Exam Timetable May/June 2021 - Thorpe Hall School14.GCSE
Religious Studies (8062), For Paper 1, Students Will Need To Take Two Of The
Options 8062/11-17.The Overall Duration Of Paper 1 Is 1h 45m. For Paper 2,
Students Will Need To Take One Of The Two Options A Or B. The Duration Of Paper
2 Is 1h 45m. 15.The Practical Exams For GCSE Drama 8261/XE Will Take Place



Between 1 September 2020 And 31 1th, 2024Y11 GCSE Exam Timetable May And
June 2020AM Pearson GCSE History Thematic Study Paper 1 1HIO 11 1h 15m PM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Trilogy Biology 8464B 2F/2H 1h 15m AQA GCSE
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